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
bath verv neat and ready to 
go. $18.760. $2000 down.

Trade Your Truck
3r camper for thl* duplex. Full 

price $11.600.

Zone R-3
1 bedroom home. Only $12.400

Civic Center
K-» lot $11.000

Walk to Town
Exc^tlonallv clean 3 b'droom 

home Oo.id financing, com­ 
pare thl* on* priced at lit $60 
*ith $3000 down. Beats any­ 
thing In the neighborhood.

G.I. Resale
1 Bedroom. 1H bath, new wall 

to wall carpeting. Insld* re­ 
cently redecorated II" 000 
4H<% O.I. existing 1 »n. 
monthly p*yments $N per 
month Including taxes and 
Insurance. Total price $1$.760.

Del Amo Shopping
A 3 berir""m home .adjacent 

to shopping center, has hard­ 
wood floor* and fenced yard. 
?I loan, under priced at 

11.600. good term*.

Desperate
If you are looking for aome- 

Ulng dlfefrent. check this 
Hire 3 bedroom with eilra 
 Ireplng room, full din ng 
room, wall to wall carpet­ 
ing, large lot. full price 
S16.MO.

Lovely 3 Bedroom i
A very livable hoir* with 1 : 

baths, hardwood fioori. wo<,| 
wall to wall carpeting block 
wall fence, prlci-d at $11,600 
term*.

Bachelor Apartment
Here Is a 3 bedroom home 

with Income on n large R-3 
lot fMII price only |ll.$tO. 
Very good term*.

Nearly New
A very, very nice 1 bedroom, 

1H bath home, built-in kit- 
chen. pallo. block wall fen**, 
shake roof. Full price only

Large Rooms
At a moderate price. 1 bed­ 

room. Intrrcom. famllv room. 
2 separate balhs. Urge bar. 
•V *h*p«d kitchen with plen­ 
ty of tile Completely land 
 canj-d. «nllrd In ^9r.! and 
pa'l.. B"iilh Torrtti.-* "nlv 
$24 «00 wltl. an $lt.400 tlral 
loan commitment.

Owner Must Sell
Owner reduced price from 

$17.600 t" $tl.*00. I bedroom 
Lome with largo n-w rumpus 
room Cement pallo Excep­ 
tionally clean Walking dla- 
t*nce to downtown Torranre 
Submit all term*. $1700 down 
or submit.

2 Bedroom
Hear downtown Torrance Clean 

1 bedroom, large living mom. 
kitchen and sun pon-h This 
1* a good buy. lilted at 
$12600. e**r term*.

FRONTIER
Realty 

FA 8-5470
UM W. CAMOH. TOMKANCS

FR 8-2234
24111 HAW BLVD. * 101 HWY

EVENINGS FA 8-5470

PRICE REDUCED 
- TO SELL

4 bedrooms aad tails' ftMM. 
l,«ul««i «iih Mtty Mlr*, 
ownm has boea trmn*fMT*d I* 
Ht Umls. W* neid  » o/f-r 
un this «n* niw at IITM 
liaa*. North Torrance

E. W. DAWSON
REALTOR 

1319 CRENSHAW 

FA 8-1776

TRY $1500 DOWN
3 Bedroom & Family Rm. 

Gl RESALE
Thl* lovely hums feature* wal 
to wall cerpcllng Ihroughou 
home, custom drape*. forc«d 
air heating bullt-lu. block 
wall fencing double garag* 
and ntany other modern tea 
lures Ti> and ae« this on« 
today -a* tomorrow may be 
loo laic.
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Large 2 Bedroom
Neat and Clean

$77 per month and no 3n< 
trust deed, on Targe come 
lot Many exUu such ai 
hardwood floor*, lot* of 111* 
large kilchen. 

READY REALTY 
13701 Crenthaw Blvd.

OS 9-2533
NO 

CASH 
NECESSARY

For thl* newly decorated 
bedroom Ha* an uvrrsiic 
kitchen a larKr fully fenre 
yard, an eiltllng O I 1 .« 
Hlth i/aynir iit> •,! unly |7 
liu.nthly which lmlud«* Uu« 
and Insurance
23844 Hawihorn* Blvd.

FR 8-2294

OMB FOR SALE 90 H

12 Income Units
 win $ unit bulMlngs. 2 hnl- V 
oom each, built-in kltchtu. 1 
.ood Income In exceptlr.nal c 
entAl area. 1 block from * 
hopping and transportation . c 
10.000 will handle. Call FR   
-6606 to see

'otentiol for Business 1
bedroom 0 1. resale with ; 

H% loan. payments 170 ! 
nonth. In uptrend property i 
alu* area. Call FR 1-5606 c 
or details.

Vacant Lot
H acre lot In Torrance run 
price only $12.000 Owm-r 
will subordinate. 3 or 4 horn's 
can be hutlt on this lot. G»o4 
area, new home* all around. 
Call FR 1-6606 for more In­ 
formation.

Southwood Estates
Here 1* a vacant 3 bedroom 
and family room home with a 
«ldnev - ahsped 8un«et pool. 
Immedlale poweaslnn to ounli- 
[led timer Prlro ha* just 
been rrduced $1600 Submit 
for cashout. Call FR 1-6606 
to show

Reduced
1 *tory horn* near heart of 
Torrance with 1 bedroom* and 
family room. IV baths, has a ' 
dremm kltrhen. ovrrilted gu­ 
nge, and fenced yard. Lot* 
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